

JMS GROUP ELEGANTE Statement of Quarterly estimated expenditure (Amt. in Lakhs)

Items of expenditure Quarter	Land cost expenditure	Cost of Construction of Apartments	Building Plan Fees (including EDC, FAR, Labour Cess & Scrutiny Fees)	Administrative & Marketing Cost	Total expenditure during the quarter	Cumulative Cost
Upto the date of Submission of application for registration	161.38	0	180.47	0	341.85	341.85
Jan-March 2026	0	98.47	0	43	141.47	483.32
April-June 2026	0	98.47	0	41	139.47	622.79
July-Sep 2026	0	98.47	0	37	135.47	758.26
Oct- Dec 2026	0	103.59	0	24	127.59	885.85
Jan-March 2027	0	135.09	0	27	162.09	1,047.94
April-June 2027	0	40.55	0	24	64.55	1,112.49
July-Sep 2027	0	37.99	0	25	62.99	1,175.48
Oct- Dec 2027	0	39.39	0	28	67.39	1,242.87
Jan-March 2028	0	66.95	0	23	89.95	1,332.82
April-June 2028	0	99.11	0	26	125.11	1,457.93
July-Sep 2028	0	70.19	0	31	101.19	1,559.12
Oct-Dec 2028	0	79.59	0	32	111.59	1,670.71
Jan-March 2029	0	78.23	0	34	112.23	1,782.94
April-June 2029	0	53.52	0	33	86.52	1,869.46
July-Sep 2029	0	7.33	0	25	32.33	1,901.79
Oct-Dec 2029	0	0	0	20	20.00	
TOTAL COST	161.38	1106.94	180.47	473	1,921.79	

9,607,070	392,958
10,813,415	431,762
9,900,335	395,304
8,923,460	356,299
8,708,148	347,702
8,612,454	343,881
8,803,842	351,523
8,803,842	351,523
8,588,531	342,926
7,613,235	303,984
6,584,841	262,921
5,483,391	218,943
4,342,178	173,376

10,000,028
11,245,177
10,295,639
9,279,759
9,055,850
8,956,335
9,155,365
9,155,365
8,931,457
7,917,219
6,847,762
5,702,334
4,515,554